TR 343-27-597 Wellbore Diagram
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Diagram Date | Spud Date | First Production Date |
7/10/2017 | 2/13/2017 | 6/19/2017 I
Location [ Meridian | County T

SESE S27 T5S R97W | 6th | Garfield |

Top Perf | Bottom Perf | Current EOT |
7,157 | 9,990 | 9,707 |
Bottom Surf Csg | Bottom Prod Csg | TOC
3,010 | 10,070 | 3,224
TD [ TVD [ Elevation
10,070 | 9,693 | 8,452
PBTD PBTVD KB
10,006 9,629 8,476
Formation Tops
Wasatch 2,722
Wasatch G 4,715
Mesaverde 6,142
Ohio Creek 6,142
Williams Fork 6,372
Cameo 9,011
Rollins 9,269
Cozzette 9,461
Corcoran 9,738
Sego 9,861
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Conductor:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Surface Csg:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

Prod. Csg:
Hole size
Casing size
Weight
Depth
Cement Sks

14.75
9.625

3,010
1,370

8.75

11.6
10070
1415

End of Thg
9,707

End of Csg
10,070
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